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Gesamt-Einzelwertung
Riderman

o 07.09.2024 Bad Diirrheim

s

Bund Deutschar Ractver .

RAD
BUNDESLIGA
Rang StNr U23/U19 Name Team Ste Kar Aue Obe Dir DM Kri Bah GeJ GeF RM1RM2RM3 Sal Ges
1 25 LECHNER, Corinna WDC 180 233 0 208 210 014 0 0 9 0 O 1035
2 87 U23 GRUNEWALD, Pia LKT 19 0 0 59 123 0 47 210 0 105 160 88 811
3 243 U19 NOLLAU, Laura SAC 44 112 80 72 0 90 88 133 62 0 32 9 809
4 254 U19 JAGER, Clara RBW 40 50 106 93 0 50 93 180 80 0 51 49 792
5 89 GOLDSCHMIDT, Karoline LKT 3 0 0 178 160 0O O O 0105180 98 757
6 236 U19 MESSEMER, Joelle Amelie RLP 80 0133 99 0 105 66 80 0 0 99 57 719
7 217 U19 GLONING, Paula MAG 106 84 88 37 0 42 106 93 67 0 57 29 709
8 2 VENTKER, Lydia MXR 123 114 0 80 145 0210 0 O O O O 672
9 201 U19 LITTBARSKI-GRAY, Caoilinn THU 133 69 72 54 0O 67 0 8 0 0 64114 661
10 17 TULOWITZKI, Inka WDC 37 142 0 114 76 0 55 0 0 0 123 106 653
10 3 BIEBER, Helena MXR 0 0 O 0 180 0 0 53 0 0210 210 653
12 234 U19 BRAUTIGAM, Messane RLP 213 88 180 0 0O 73 0 62 0 0 0 O 616
13 251 U19 SERVAY, Julia RBW 69 72 160 29 0 47 64123 0 O 0 O 564
14 255 U19 ROTHE, llaria RBW 10 38 99 49 0 44 41 106 90 0 52 32 561
15 221 U19 RUCKER, Tina VCT 51 62 84 62 0 57 57 56 0 0 37 59 525
16 99 U23  SIGMUND, Marla RRC 0 123 0 56 0 0145 72 0 0 55 58 509
17 215 U19 SCHRODEL, Sophia MAG 0 31114 52 0O 36 44 66 105 0 44 9 501
18 219 U19 JAGER, Jette Marie MAG 99 80 66 0 0 62 5 58 73 0 0 O 494
19 43 U23 KASTENHUBER, Laura PZG 0 93 0 51 51 0105 75 0 0 45 62 482
20 85 SCHOPPE, Olivia LKT 0 0 0 64 69 0 0 64 0105 106 66 474
21 38 U23  FUCHS, Emily TBF 25 159 0 76 47 0 39 0 0 67 21 36 470
22 232 U19 LEIS, Magdalena RLP 55 99 93 0 0 8 0 53 0 0 38 50 468
23 252 U19 BAUER, Leni RBW 49 42 76 0 0 53 69 57 0 0 66 46 458
24 61 U23 PAGGEL, Katharina VRT 32 32 0 53 50 0 25 99 0 73 53 20 437
25 74 SCHNEIDER, Janine ETW 0 160 0 133 133 o 0 o0 O O o0 O 426
26 60 MOLLERING, Rieke VRT 33 54 0 42 40 0 76 0 0 73 54 52 424
27 72 SCHELB, Annika ETW 54 60 0 47 62 0O 8 0 O O 8 O 395
28 283 U19 BORGER, Anna Maria EZFJ 0 66 123 58 0 38 0 0O 0O 0 48 56 389
29 16 U23  NITSCHMANN, Clara Sophie WDC 16 24 0 0 106 0 O 48 0 9 42 50 376
30 45 FRICKENHELM, Hannah Charlotte PZG 43 39 0 22 54 0 61 37 0 8 36 0 372
31 47 BECKER, Mara PzG 11 41 0 39 72 0 53 0 0 80 59 12 367
32 48 U23 RIESMEYER, Linda PZG 45 46 0 48 48 0 0 39 0 80 46 14 366
33 227 U19 ROTTMANN, Judith Friederike VCT 21 79 69 0 0 32163 0 0 0 0 O 364
34 244 U19 SCHMIEDER, Gianna SAC 88 37 61 0 0 34 38 8 0 0 6 M 359
35 202 U19 KRESSIN, Pia THU 8 35 59 27 0 30 35 61 53 0 31 17 356
36 223 U19  JOHN, Hannah VCT 38 15 62 33 0 31 52 36 38 0 19 26 350
37 86 U23 LITTBARSKI-GRAY, Seana LKT 48 0 0 43 88 0O 0160 0 O 0O O 339
38 152 U23 GOMMEL, Lena EZFF 0 45 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 84 145 336
39 93 U23 DOPJANS, Hanna LKT 0 0O 0 66 57 0 0145 0 0 18 44 330
40 282 U19 NOTHUM, Gwen VCT 84 0145 88 0 0o 0 O o0 0O 0 O 317
41 5 U23  SIMON, Jette MXR 61 0 0 106 84 o 0 61 0 O O O 312
42 71 GEYER, Sandra ETW 72 64 0 0 49 0 80 0 0O 0 0 42 307
43 6 U23 LANTZSCH, Selma MXR 0 0 0 145 99 0O 0 5 0 0 0 O 299
43 92 WINKELHAG, Mira LKT 62 0 0 0 46 0 0 O 0105 39 47 299
43 7 U23 JAHRIG, Fabienne MXR 0 0 O 0 59 0O 0114 0 0 72 54 299
46 18 GERPOTT, Fenja WDC 5 43 0 123 53 0 34 0 0 O 0 38 296
47 57 BEHN, Jorid VRT 21 51 0 41 37 0 49 0 0 0 61 35 295
48 146 U23 KAMPFERT, Isabel EZFF 93 0 0 55 0 27 42 0 0 50 0 275
48 20 THIEME, Paula WwDC 41 0 0 0 80 0O 0O 0O 0 0114 40 275
50 73 BECKER, Katharina ETW 60 0 0 31 0 0123 0 0 O O 59 273
51 101 KUMMER, Pia RRC 0 61 0 0 0 0142 0 0 O 0 69 272
52 4 LAING, Nele MXR 52 0 0 216 0 0o 0 O o O 0 O 268
52 49 U23 KOHLENBERGER, Meike PzG 15 34 0 38 39 0 26 36 0 8 0 O 268
54 23 PAUL, Stefanie WDC 2 29 0 25 60 0 58 0 0 9 0 O 264
55 79 SUTER, Nicole ETW 0 0 O 0 0 0 37 0 0 0145 80 262
56 76 LAGERSHAUSEN, Marie ETW 0 47 O 0 58 0 51 0 0 0 62 37 255
57 22 U23 GEISLER, Tilla WDC 47 0 0 55 56 0 50 46 0 0 0 O 254
58 34 BEIG, llsa TBF 12 53 0 60 0 0 60 0 O 0 20 48 253
59 183 U23 LODE, Janike Maira EZFF 0 0 O 0 93 0O O 53 0 0 76 30 252
59 158 VENJAKOB, Katharina EZFF 52 0 O 0 0 0 0 O 0O 0 0200 252
61 212 U19  WEINGAND, Josefine MAG 36 30 56 20 0 0O O 338 0 0 26 45 251
62 32 ANSTRUTHER, Yasmin TBF 0 50 0 35 42 0 0 O 0 67 34 22 250
63 62 HILBERT, Thekla VRT 0 28 0 36 41 0 33 0 0 73 22 2 235
64 245 U19 REIS, Nele SAC 0 20 64 0 0 0 0 50 57 0 28 8 227
65 204 U19 JELINEK, Paula THU 0 17 54 30 0 29 0 0 42 0 29 25 226
66 35 HELFEN, Helen TBF 0 0 O 0 34 0 28 0 0 67 41 51 221
67 44 BENDER, Janina Morin PZG 0 23 0 21 44 0 31 34 0 0 40 27 220
68 88 REIRNER, Lena Charlotte LKT 0 0 0 50 64 0 0 O O 0 60 43 217
69 195 BERLINER, Noemi EZFF 0 0 O 0 0 0o 0 O 0 133 79 212
70 15 U23 ROHRICHT, Lara WDC 26 52 0 0 45 0 48 40 0 O O O 211
71 214 U19 RECKMANN, Kjara MAG 0 0210 0 0 o 0 o0 O O o0 O 210
72 77 ZIMMERMANN, Amelie ETW 56 51 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 5 39 202
73 186 KASPER, Romy EZFF 0 0 O 0 0 0194 0 0 O 0 O 194

2P 07.09.2024 15:45 240907 Riderman 2.xlsx 13



11
112
13
114
115
116
116
116
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
125
125
128
129
129
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
140
142
142
144
144
146

StNr

144
129
119
166

194
27
224
288
94
66
179
127
173

128

143

199
185
171

190
233

s

MULLER | Die lila Logistik Rad-Bundesliga 2024 Frauen/Juniorinnen

L.

RAD

BUNDESLIGA

Bund Deutschar Ractver .

U23/U19 Name

u19

u19

u23
uz23
u23

uz23

u19
u19
uz23

u19
u19
u19
u19

u19

u19
uz23

u23
u19

u19

u23
u19
u19
u19
u19

uz23

u23
u19

uz23

u19

MAAREN, Sina
SCHULZ, Tina
WEBER, Sandrine
ZOLL, Anna

KRAHL, Judith
LUTZEN, Lea

FOX, Katharina
BOTTCHER, Noemi
KROMM, Lisa
STELLING, Victoria
MEDER, Stephanie
BRUHNS, Malin
EBERLE, Lana
MOISESCU, Lena
VAN MIDDENDROP, Arenda
BRUNGER, Jil
MULLER, Helene
NIMENEN, Vanessa Helen
MOSER, Valerie
SANDTEN, Sam
BERTHOLD, Alice Maria Aima
HACKBARTH, Liv
MAYRHOFER, Lucy
KIESCHKE, Ulrike
STUCHER, Katrin
OOSTERWOUD, Wendy
MACHNER, Katharina
LALLEMANG, Lena
SCHLITTERMANN, Lenka
NACHTIGAL, Nora
MULLER, Johanna
SCHMOLL, Lina-Marie
BIERMANN, Cordula
GERWIG, Miriam
HOFFMANN, Antonia
HILD, Amélie
HARTING, Heidi
THAMM, Antje
KRONBURGER, Laura
BARNTHALER, Sarah
TEMMEN, Sina
WOLLWEBER, Isabel
SIMON, Romy

HINZ, Katharina Julia
GIGELE, Jana
SASSMANN, Elisa
BUDDE, Kaija
FUCHS, Lea
BERTOLD, Isabella
BLEI, Silke

LIEHNER, Lara
HOFFMANN, Felizia
REMMERT, Rosa
PFLUGER, Pia
MAREK, Claudia
SMITH, Fleur
HARTUNG, Lisa
ANDERS, Julia
TSCHENETT, Larissa
RIEKE, Stella
MICHELS, Friederike
STEFFENHAGEN, Diana
KUSTOS, Sarah
SIEGMUND, Finja
EGGERS, Katharina
HEIKE, Nina

MINCK, Norah
STOCK, Kira Johanna
MIES, Amelie
PRINSEN, Karin
AUTENRIETH, Annika
SCHRADER, Lisa
HUBNER, Nora
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RASCHE, Johanna
FRITSCH, Leonie Bernadette
HEITZMANN, Helene
KATZMARSKI, Alexa
BEER, Chiara
BENDSZUS, Marie
GEIZENAUER, Hannah
BERTLEFF, Anja
ZIMMERMANN, Johanna
KLENNER, Alina
KRAISS, Anna
BOUWERS, Lisa

KULL, Linda

BRAUN, Laura

JOPEK, Ute

SCHMIDT, Nina
PAUER, Franziska
LERMER, Elisabeth
CATINEANU, Catalina-Andreea
BARRE, Aline

KOLBE, Elisabeth
SVOZIL, Anna

LETZ, Philine

Kollegium der Kommisséare
07.09.2024 15:43

Trikottrager

Gesamtfiihrende
LECHNER, Corinna

Bergwertung
LECHNER, Corinna

Sprintwertung
LECHNER, Corinna

Nachwuchswertung U23
GRUNEWALD, Pia

Wertung U19
NOLLAU, Laura
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